
CONTACT OUR TEAM
ato@smartlynx.aero

SmartLynx Training Centre o�ers the opportunity 
of license revalidation and/or renewal courses of 
the AIRBUIS A320 type rating.

Example

*SmartLynx Estonia Training Center supports Pilots with local Authority documentation and paperwork.

COURSE

TR License expired in the last 3 months

TR License expired between 3 months and 1 year

TR License expired between 1 and 3 years 

The revalidation is carried out before the
Type Rating expiry date

4

4

4

-

4

6

8

2

1850.00

2650.00

3250.00

1250.00
Licence

Revalidation

A320 type
rating

renewals*

Self-study -
CBT

course.
HOURS

A320
FFS

HOURS

Price per
person
EUR

VILNIUS
Licence Renewal and Revalidation

SOFIA
Licence Renewal and Revalidation

MILAN MALPENSA
Licence Revalidation

AIRBUS A320 LICENSE
RENEWAL AND
REVALIDATION 

Course duration and price depend on the license expiration date

The license revalidation program includes
2 hours of A320 FSTD level "D" with 
experienced TRE.

Type rating renewal is subject to Training 
Centre’s Head of Training decision - following 
Pilot experience and absence from flying 
duties on aircraft type.

TRAINING CENTRE

mailto: ato@smartlynx.aero
https://www.smartlynx.aero/en/training-centre

