

- VILNIUS
 Licence Renewal and Revalidation
- SOFIA
 Licence Renewal and Revalidation
- MILAN MALPENSA
 Licence Revalidation
- ▼ The license revalidation program includes 2 hours of A320 FSTD level "D" with experienced TRE.
- ▼ Type rating renewal is subject to Training Centre's Head of Training decision - following Pilot experience and absence from flying duties on aircraft type.

Course duration and price depend on the license expiration date

Example

COURSE		Self-study - CBT course. HOURS	A320 FFS HOURS	Price per person EUR
A320 type rating renewals*	TR License expired in the last 3 months	4	4	1850.00
	TR License expired between 3 months and 1 year	4	6	2650.00
	TR License expired between 1 and 3 years	4	8	3250.00
Licence Revalidation	The revalidation is carried out before the Type Rating expiry date	-	2	1250.00

^{*}SmartLynx Estonia Training Center supports Pilots with local Authority documentation and paperwork.